
Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>

RE: PR Release Strategy 
1 message

Bhagyashree Solanke <bhagyashree.solanke@vishvaraj.in> Wed, Nov 2, 2022 at 11:44 AM
To: "Harshada Nawale (IN)" <harshada.nawale@pwc.com>
Cc: "Rupesh Jain (IN)" <rupesh.jain@pwc.com>, Rahul Nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>, Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>,
Rishikesh Naghate <rishikesh.naghate@vishvaraj.in>, Shirish Sarade <shirish.sarade@vishvaraj.in>, vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in, "Nikhil
Bhagwat (IN)" <nikhil.bhagwat@pwc.com>

Dear Harshada,

 

Please find the below PR release level as per O & M plant.

 

Sr. No Plant Code Plant name 01 - Project Manager 02 - Project Head 03 - BU Head

   (VE205) - Shirish S (VE084) - Surendra T

1 3016 NRDA VE205 - Shirish S X X

2 3017 WARJE VE205 - Shirish S X X

3 3018 MUNDHWA VE205 - Shirish S X X

4 3019 PATIALA VE356 - Rajesh H X X

5 3020 NAIDU VE205 - Shirish S X X

6 3021 BALLY VE356 - Rajesh H X X

7 3022 BARANAGAR 1 VE356 - Rajesh H X X

8 3023 BARANAGAR 2 VE356 - Rajesh H X X

9 3024 MADHYAMGRAM VE356 - Rajesh H X X

10 3028 KAVOOR - MANGALORE VE080 - Ankit S X X

11 3035 NIT - I VE453 - Vinay V X X

12 3036 NIT - II VE453 - Vinay V X X

13 3037 STP - BHANDEWADI VE453 - Vinay V X X



14 3038 TTP - BHANDEWADI VE453 - Vinay V X X

15 3101 NMC - BHANDEWADI VE453 - Vinay V X X

16 3025 VARANASI VE080 - Ankit S X X

17 3026 MCGM - VE VE080 - Ankit S X X

18 3201 MCGM - VM VE080 - Ankit S X X

19 3051 CIDCO VE080 - Ankit S X X

20 3048 JODHPUR VE356 - Rajesh H X X

21 3052 PENCH VE205 - Shirish S X X

 

 

 

 

Warm regards,

Bhagyashree Solanke

Project Coordinator

M: 9152006052

W: www.vilindia.com

 

 

 

 

From: Harshada Nawale (IN) [mailto:harshada.nawale@pwc.com]  
Sent: 02 November 2022 11:03 
To: Bhagyashree Solanke <bhagyashree.solanke@vishvaraj.in> 
Cc: Rupesh Jain (IN) <rupesh.jain@pwc.com>; Rahul Nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>; VG Pradeep
<vgpradeep@vishvaraj.in>; A�sh Pa�l <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>; Rishikesh Naghate <rishikesh.naghate@vishvaraj.in>;
Shirish Sarade <shirish.sarade@vishvaraj.in> 
Subject: Re: PR Release Strategy

 

Dear Bhagyashree,

 

As discussed, please provide release level as per plant.

Thanks & Regards,
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Harshada Nawale

Associate Consultant| SAP Consulting | PwC India

Email:harshada.nawale@pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,

252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai-400028

 

(M): 8390891324

 

Planned leave - 7th nov 2022 to 11th nov 2022

 

 

On Wed, Nov 2, 2022 at 10:40 AM Bhagyashree Solanke <bhagyashree.solanke@vishvaraj.in> wrote:

Dear Harshada,

 

Please find the below list of the O & M Plant.

 

Sr. No Plant Project Name Project Company Code Profit centre

1 3016 NRDA E-001 3000 301601

2 3017 WARJE E-002 3000 301701

3 3018 MUNDHWA E-003 3000 301801

4 3019 PATIALA E-004 3000 301901

5 3020 NAIDU E-005 3000 302001

6 3021 BALLY E-006 3000 302101

7 3022 BARANAGAR 1 E-007 3000 302201

8 3023 BARANAGAR 2 E-008 3000 302301

9 3024 MADHYAMGRAM E-009 3000 302401

10 3028 KAVOOR - MANGALORE E-010 3000 302801

11 3035 NIT - I E-011 3000 303501

12 3036 NIT - II E-012 3000 303601
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13 3037 STP - BHANDEWADI E-013 3000 303701

14 3038 TTP - BHANDEWADI E-018 3000 303801

15 3101 NMC - BHANDEWADI E-019 3100 310101

16 3025 VARANASI E-041 3000 302501

17 3026 MCGM - VE E-042 3000 302601

18 3051 CIDCO E-043 3000 305101

19 3048 JODHPUR E-044 3000 304801

20 3201 MCGM - VM E-045 3200 320101

21 3052 PENCH E-046 3000 305201

 

 

 

 

 

Warm regards,

Bhagyashree Solanke

Project Coordinator

M: 9152006052

W: www.vilindia.com

 

 

 

 

From: Rishikesh Naghate [mailto:rishikesh.naghate@vishvaraj.in]  
Sent: 01 November 2022 17:44 
To: Harshada Nawale (IN) <harshada.nawale@pwc.com> 
Cc: Rupesh Jain (IN) <rupesh.jain@pwc.com>; Rahul Nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>; VG Pradeep
<vgpradeep@vishvaraj.in>; A�sh Pa�l <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>; Bhagyashree Solanke <bhagyashree.solanke@
vishvaraj.in> 
Subject: Re: PR Release Strategy

 

Dear Harshada,

 

http://www.vilindia.com/
mailto:rishikesh.naghate@vishvaraj.in
mailto:harshada.nawale@pwc.com
mailto:rupesh.jain@pwc.com
mailto:rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in
mailto:vgpradeep@vishvaraj.in
mailto:atish.patil@vishvaraj.in
mailto:bhagyashree.solanke@vishvaraj.in


Please find a list of EPC plants as required. Further more EPC projects will also be added as per awarded, Kindly consider that
point as well.

 

Project Defini�on Project Name Company Code Plant Profit Center

E-021 VEPL- Chandrapur Project 3000 3039 303901

E-022 CWWMPL_SPV 3300 3301 330101

E-023 VIL- Chandrapur Project 1000 1007 100701

E-024 Varanasi 3000 3025 302501

E-025 MWWMPL- SPV 3400 3401 340101

E-026 Maheshtala 3000 3041 304101

E-027 VIL- Maheshtala 1000 1008  

E-028 Nashik 3000 3046 304601

E-029 PCMC 3000 3033 303301

E-030 AWWMPL-SPV 3900 3901 390101

E-031 Agra 3000 3049 304901

E-032 VIL- AGRA 1000 1016 101601

E-033 JJM Bareilly-EPC 3000 3044 304401

E-034 Maldives-1 5000 5001 500101

E-035 Maldives-2 5000 5002 500201

E-036 Maldives-3 5000 5003 500301

E-037 Maldives-4 5000 5004 500401

E-038 Maldives-5 5000 5005 500501

E-039 Maldives-6 5000 5006 500601

E-040 VEPL -INDIA 3000 3043 304301

 



 

 

 

Regards,

Rishikesh Naghate

Manager – Project Planning

Project Management Office (PMO)

Vishvaraj Group, Mumbai

M: +919833461707

W: www.vilindia.com

 

 

On Tue, Nov 1, 2022 at 4:44 PM Harshada Nawale (IN) <harshada.nawale@pwc.com> wrote:

Dear Rishikesh Sir,

 

Please send me a Plant list for EPC.

 

@Bhagyashree Solanke - Please send me a plant list for O&M.

 

Please raise the incidence for the same.

 

Thanks & Regards,

Harshada Nawale

Associate Consultant| SAP Consulting | PwC India

Email:harshada.nawale@pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,

252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai-400028

 

(M): 8390891324

 

Planned leave - 7th nov 2022 to 11th nov 2022

 

 

On Tue, Nov 1, 2022 at 4:38 PM Rishikesh Naghate <rishikesh.naghate@vishvaraj.in> wrote:

Dear Harshada Mam,

 

As discussed with our BU Head VG Pradeep sir, below shall be the PR release strategy.
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1. PR Value below 10 Lacs.

 

L1 - Project Coordinator- HO.

L2-  Project Manager - Site.

 

2. PR Above 10 Lacs.

 

L1 - Project Coordinator- HO.

L2-  Project Manager - Site.

L3-  VP - PROJECTS - HO.

 

Regards,

Rishikesh Naghate

Manager – Project Planning

Project Management Office (PMO)

Vishvaraj Group, Mumbai

M: +919833461707

W: www.vilindia.com

 
The information transmitted, including any attachments, is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and
may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any
action in reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited, and all liability
arising therefrom is disclaimed. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any
computer. Please note if the e-mail address include "TPR", the sender of this e-mail is a third party resource, and not an
employee, who has been specifically authorized to correspond routine matters related to the project only. For any clarification
with regard to any non-routine or engagement specific deliverables please contact the assigned project manager/ project
partner.

The information transmitted, including any attachments, is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may
contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in
reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited, and all liability arising therefrom
is disclaimed. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Please note if the
e-mail address include "TPR", the sender of this e-mail is a third party resource, and not an employee, who has been specifically
authorized to correspond routine matters related to the project only. For any clarification with regard to any non-routine or
engagement specific deliverables please contact the assigned project manager/ project partner.
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